
March 2024 St. Paul’s Event Calendar 
Saturday, March 2 

Isle Hope United Methodist Church Tour 
  

Sunday, March 3 
Sunday of the Prodigal Son 

Orthros 9am, Liturgy 10am 
Cathy Dotson Stewart 1 year Memorial 

Sunday School 
Cub Scout Pack 19 
AHEPA Luncheon 

  
Tuesday, March 5 

Bible Study 10am Zoom 
Meeting ID: 858 7640 0210 

Password: 997473 
  

Wednesday, March 6 
Orthodoxy 101 6pm 

  
Saturday, March 9 
Saturday of Souls 

Orthos 9 am Liturgy 10 am 
  

Sunday, March 10 
Judgement Sunday  

Meatfare Sunday 
Orthros 9am, Liturgy 10am 

Sunday School Classes 
Apokriatiko Glendi 

Greek Festival Meeting 
  

Tuesday, March 12 
Bible Study 10am Zoom 

Meeting ID: 858 7640 0210 
Password: 997473 

Parish Council Meeting 6pm 
 



 Wednesday, March 13 
Orthodoxy 101 6pm 

  
Saturday, March 16 
Saturday of Souls 

Orthros 9am, Liturgy 10am 
St. Patrick’s Day Parade Float Participation  

  
Sunday, March 17 

Forgiveness Sunday  
Cheesefare Sunday 

Orthros 9am, Liturgy 10am 
40 Day Memorial: Mary Chagaris 

Sunday School 
Cub Scout Pack 19 

  
Monday, March 18 

Clean Monday 
  

Tuesday, March 19 
Bible Study 10am Zoom 

Meeting ID: 858 7640 0210 
  
  

Wednesday, March 20 
Presanctified Liturgy 

Vespers 6pm 
Lenten meal to follow 

  
Friday, March 22 

Salutations Services 
Vespers 6 pm 

  
Saturday March 23 
Brunswick Liturgy 

10 am 
  
 
 



Sunday, March 24 
Sunday of Orthodoxy 

Icon Procession  
Orthros 9am, Liturgy 10am 
No Sunday School Classes  
Parish Oratorical Festival 

  
Monday, March 25 

Annunciation of the Theotokos 
Greek Independence Day 
Orthros 9am, Liturgy 10am 

  
Tuesday, March 26 

Bible Study 10am Zoom 
Meeting ID: 858 7640 0210 

Password: 997473 
  

Wednesday, March 27 
Presanctified Liturgy 

Vespers 6pm 
Lenten meal to follow 

 
Friday, March 29 

Salutations Services 
Vespers 6 pm 

  
Saturday, March 30 

District Oratorical Festival 
St. Augustine, Fla. 

  
Sunday, March 31 

Sunday of St. Gregory Palamas 
Orthros 9am, Liturgy 10am 

Nichols Memorial 
  

 
  

 



  

 


